
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023 
 

1st Term: 23 August – 16 December 2022 

Professional learning days Tuesday 23, Wednesday 24, Thursday 25 and Friday 
26 August 

Director General’s address to the 
Foundation staff Wednesday 24 August 2022 

Classes begin Monday 29 August 

Jeûne genevois 
Thursday 8 September (no classes at La Grande 
Boissière and Campus des Nations) 

Jeûne fédéral Monday 19 September (no classes at La Châtaigneraie) 

Half-term 

Monday 24 October to Friday 28 October (inclusive) 

Ecolint camps available – more details on: 
https://www.ecolint-camps.ch/ 

Classes resume Monday 31 October 

Professional learning day Friday 25 November (no classes) 

Classes end Friday 16 December (at 12 noon) 

Winter break 
Friday 16 December (at 12 noon) to Friday 6 January 
(inclusive) 

 

2nd Term: 9 January – 6 April 2023 

Classes resume Monday 9 January 2023 

Half-term 

Monday 20 February to Friday 24 February (inclusive) 

Ecolint camps available – more details on: 
https://www.ecolint-camps.ch/ 

Classes resume Monday 27 February 

Classes end Thursday 6 April 

Spring break 

Friday 7 April (Good Friday) to Friday 21 April (inclusive) 

Ecolint camps available – more details on: 
https://www.ecolint-camps.ch/ 

 

3rd Term: 24 April – 23 June 2023 

Classes resume Monday 24 April 2023 

Ascension Thursday 18 and Friday 19 May (no classes) 

Whit Monday Monday 29 May (no classes) 

Professional learning day Friday 9 June (no classes) 

Classes end 

Friday 23 June (at 12 noon) 

Ecolint camps available – more details on: 
https://www.ecolint-camps.ch/ 

 

https://www.ecolint-camps.ch/
https://www.ecolint-camps.ch/
https://www.ecolint-camps.ch/
https://www.ecolint-camps.ch/

